
1 Janine CHICK                             Benalla 31284 588.33

2 James DALY                              Kyneton 33147 588.25

3 Mathew BAILEY                            Ballarat East Rifle Club 32691 583.29

4 Gregory TOMORAD                     Golden City 30928 582.28

5 G Aitchison ACT 29 580.26

6 Kenneth HART                              Lilydale 30812 579.23

7 Daniel CROATTO                       Leongatha 30147 578.13

8 Darren GOOD                             Frankston Pen.TRC 30921 577.24

9 Dean ROMANOFF                   Frankston Pen.TRC 31258 575.24

10 Lance GAWLEY                         Benalla 31118 574.23

1st Janine CHICK                             Benalla 31284 588.33

2nd Gregory TOMORAD                     Golden City 30928 582.28

3rd G Aitchison ACT 29 580.26

1st James DALY                              Kyneton 33147 588.25

2nd Mathew BAILEY                            Ballarat East Rifle Club 32691 583.29

3rd Kenneth HART                              Lilydale 30812 579.23

1st Lance GAWLEY                         Benalla 31118 574.23

2nd Robert MARSHALL                     A.C.T. 20531 570.15

3rd Leo SOUTHWELL                  A.C.T. 25007 568.14

Top Ten

A Grade
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50m Prone

1st David HARRINGTON                Stawell 32782 560.13

2nd Jacob COOPER                         Stawell 32760 556.07

3rd Nick SCOTT                             Launceston 48 552.1

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Chloe ROMANOFF                   Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 569.14

2nd Jacob COOPER                         Stawell 32760 556.07

3rd

1st Lance GAWLEY                         Benalla 31118 574.23

2nd Peter KELLEY                            Albury 30600 572.19

3rd Robert MARSHALL                     A.C.T. 20531 570.15

Top Junior

Top Veteran

D Grade

Top Sub Junior



50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

CHICK                             Janine Benalla S 31284 A 98 3 99 8 97 5 99 6 97 5 98 6 588.33

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 B 100 7 98 5 97 2 99 5 97 3 97 3 588.25

BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32691 B 97 6 98 6 97 4 98 7 99 4 94 2 583.29

TOMORAD                           Gregory Golden City S 30928 A 96 2 98 5 96 5 97 3 98 7 97 6 582.28

Aitchison G ACT 0 29 A 97 4 98 6 98 4 94 96 7 97 5 580.26

HART                              Kenneth Lilydale S 30812 B 96 6 97 4 93 2 97 5 98 3 98 3 579.23

CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha S 30147 B 96 1 94 3 98 2 98 2 97 4 95 1 578.13

GOOD                              Darren Frankston Pen.TRC S 30921 B 96 3 95 5 98 6 98 4 92 2 98 4 577.24

ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 95 5 97 4 96 6 95 3 97 4 95 2 575.24

GAWLEY                            Lance Benalla V 31118 C 97 6 96 4 94 1 96 5 95 3 96 4 574.23

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 B 98 3 96 3 94 1 95 4 94 97 2 574.13

GLANVILLE Graham Launceston S 47 B 94 3 98 3 97 5 95 3 95 3 94 3 573.20

SARGANT                           Christopher Leongatha S 32078 B 95 5 95 3 95 2 96 3 96 3 96 3 573.19

KELLEY                            Peter Albury V 30600 B 96 6 98 4 91 98 5 93 96 4 572.19

Bennett lucinda Launceston 0 49 B 93 3 96 4 95 4 92 2 97 5 97 3 570.21

MARSHALL                          Robert A.C.T. V 20531 C 96 5 98 2 91 2 95 3 96 2 94 1 570.15

ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 B 94 2 93 1 94 2 96 1 95 3 97 5 569.14

DEEGAN                            Philip Albury V 31538 B 94 4 93 95 4 97 2 91 1 98 4 568.15

SOUTHWELL                         Leo A.C.T. S 25007 C 95 1 96 2 96 4 94 1 95 2 92 4 568.14

SCOTT                             Robert Delorine 0 19 B 95 4 97 3 96 5 94 2 93 1 92 567.15

NITSCHKE                          Neville Stawell V 32676 C 97 3 92 95 98 2 92 1 93 1 567.07

SPRATT                            Robert Leongatha V 30136 C 94 5 96 1 96 2 92 2 95 2 93 2 566.14

GLANVILLE Michelle Launceston S 46 C 93 95 2 95 1 93 1 98 3 92 2 566.09

GALE                              David A.C.T. S 25004 B 92 4 97 4 95 4 94 92 1 95 3 565.16

CRAWFORD                          Daniel Stawell S 33088 C 92 96 4 95 3 95 3 94 2 92 2 564.14

MILTON                            Ian Camberwell T R C V 31160 C 97 3 92 4 96 4 91 2 96 5 91 3 563.21

JANDA                             Jardanko Frankston Pen.TRC S 32518 C 98 5 93 1 92 2 94 2 94 1 92 563.11

HARRINGTON                        David Stawell S 32782 D 88 1 94 1 95 5 95 94 3 94 3 560.13

JEFFS                             Cameron Camberwell T R C S 30573 C 93 95 89 1 96 3 93 2 92 3 558.09

COOPER                            Jacob Stawell J 32760 D 89 90 92 2 97 2 96 2 92 1 556.07
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HOMEWOOD                          David Lancefield V 30778 C 86 91 5 94 2 95 3 94 3 94 4 554.17

HOLDEN                            George Stawell V 32002 C 93 1 94 2 88 1 98 5 89 92 2 554.11

SCOTT                             Nick Launceston 0 48 D 92 1 96 3 92 87 1 91 2 94 3 552.10

YOUNG                             Karen Camberwell T R C S 30684 B 89 1 91 93 3 90 94 95 2 552.06

BROWN                             Michael Frankston Pen.TRC S 33080 B 95 5 92 2 87 1 93 1 91 1 93 3 551.13

HOMEWOOD                          Karyn Lancefield S 31117 D 89 90 1 93 96 5 91 2 91 550.08

SARGANT                           Jack Leongatha S 32061 D 90 2 91 3 92 3 93 1 89 1 93 1 548.11

ELDRIDGE                          Mathew Leongatha S 31379 C 92 92 1 92 1 93 1 89 1 90 2 548.06

Brown C ACT 0 50 C 89 96 1 84 92 2 92 3 93 1 546.07

BORTOLIN                          Des Camberwell T R C V 30011 D 94 1 90 91 1 89 92 89 2 545.04

ROBERTSON                         Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 D 90 91 3 93 2 91 1 89 1 89 2 543.09

CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury V 30363 C 90 1 90 92 1 90 91 2 89 1 542.05

Youd Barry Delorine 0 20 D 85 2 86 1 89 1 85 95 1 93 4 533.09

ROSSIT                            Loris Camberwell T R C V 30860 D 86 83 87 1 84 89 91 520.01

HAMILTON                          Ronald Camberwell T R C V 31502 D

JOLME                             Christopher Golden City V 31125 B

MACFARLANE                        Barry Camberwell T R C V 30572 C

NEAL                              Dale Camberwell T R C S 31173 C

WESTBLADE                         Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32636 B


